
2010 Connecticut Development Authority 
Board Meeting Dates 

 
 
 
Wednesday, January 20, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, February 17, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, March 17, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, April 21, 2010  12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, May 19, 2010  12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, June 16, 2010  12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, July 21, 2010  12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, August 18, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, September 15, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, October 20, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, November 17, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 
Wednesday, December 15, 2010 12:00 p.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT  06067 

 
 
 
 
 

2010 Connecticut Development Authority 
Committee Meeting Dates 

 
 
 

Finance Committee 
Wednesday, February 17, 2010  11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
Wednesday, May 19, 2010  11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
Wednesday, June 16, 2010   11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
 
 
Audit Committee 
Wednesday, March 17, 2010  11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
Wednesday, October 20, 2010  11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
 
 
Human Resources 
Wednesday, April 21, 2010   11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
Wednesday, July 21, 2010   11:00 a.m. 999 West Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 
 

 


